
   2014 Bald Mtn 10K Trail Race  

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                           April 26, 2014 8:00am 

                                      

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Josh Stewart         22 Lynchburg          VA   38:08   38:08  6:09  

    2 Miller Scott         23 Millersville       MD   44:06   44:06  7:06  

    3 Ryan Hepler          22 Rich Patch         VA   46:58   46:58  7:34  

 

            ********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Samantha Schreiber   16 Gladys             VA   46:09   46:09  7:26  

    2 Jessica Hoff         22 Lynchburg          VA   52:47   52:35  8:28  

    3 Nicole Hawkins       18 Lynchburg          VA   54:45   54:39  8:48  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        45 Lynchburg          VA   47:12   47:12  7:36  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Elaine Maddy         45 Rustburg           VA 1:08:59 1:08:51 11:05  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    27 Joshua Dawson        13 Halifax      VA   57:15   57:11  

    2    57 Ben Bauserman        12 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:03 1:07:57  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     7 Brent Mayne          19 York         PA   47:23   47:22  

    2    10 Daniel Korn          18 Forest       VA   48:00   47:57  

    3    15 Josiah Hale          19 Lynchburg    VA   52:22   52:21  

    4    18 David Clouse         19 Lynchburg    VA   52:37   52:36  

    5    28 Nate Kearney         14 Goode        VA   57:25   57:20  

    6    51 Bryan Kadar          18 Hamlin       NY 1:06:06 1:06:02  

    7    82 William Hurley       19 Lynchburg    VA 1:17:29 1:17:18  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    24 Abby Quigg           19 Lynchburg    VA   56:20   56:15  

    2    29 Hannah Quigg         16 Lynchburg    VA   57:39   57:30  

    3    32 Gwen Boda            17 Lynchburg    VA   58:08   57:57  



    4    55 Aurora Frejosky      18 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:21 1:07:15  

    5    78 Rebecca Schreiber    18 Gladys       VA 1:16:37 1:16:26  

    6    91 Ashley Miller        19 Orange Park  FL 1:33:10 1:27:09  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     5 Nicholas Barton      22 Lynchburg    VA   47:12   47:12  

    2     8 Matthias Dailey      23 Lynchburg    VA   47:46   47:44  

    3     9 Croushorn James      22 Lynchburg    VA   47:52   47:52  

    4    13 Devante Lewis        21 Louisbourg   VA   52:09   52:06  

    5    14 Andrew Schwartz      26 Lynchburg    VA   52:21   52:18  

    6    19 Elijah Smith         20 Macungie     PA   53:26   53:07  

    7    22 Hawkins Nathan       22 Lynchburg    VA   54:48   54:42  

    8    23 Baraka Ntibonera     22 Greensboro   NC   55:59   55:53  

    9    30 Jamerson Bryant      28 Appomattox   VA   57:59   57:51  

   10    34 Jacob Huemoeller     21 San Lorenzo  CA   58:10   58:07  

   11    36 Jacob Gordon         20 Forest       VA   58:44   58:40  

   12    43 Nace Dylan           22 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:18 1:02:14  

   13    44 Josh Larkin          22 Rustburg     VA 1:02:49 1:02:37  

   14    45 Nate Crookshank      21 King George  VA 1:03:05 1:02:52  

   15    61 Gurreri Christopher  22 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:48 1:08:35  

   16    66 Phillip Lee          24 Durham       NC 1:15:07 1:10:13  

   17    68 Peter Snyder         23 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:18 1:11:06  

   18    71 Michael Clerkin      22 Brandywine   MD 1:12:11 1:11:56  

   19    83 Drew Taylor          27 Lynchburg    VA 1:18:01 1:17:49  

   20    85 Hyunkoo Chung        24 Lynchburg    VA 1:23:04 1:18:09  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    25 Heather Whitehead    22 Advance      NC   56:42   56:41  

    2    26 Jessica Parrish      25 Lynchburg    VA   57:07   57:07  

    3    33 Hannah MacDonald     20 Lynchburg    VA   58:02   57:59  

    4    37 Jessica Hugen        21 Lynchburg    VA   58:51   58:49  

    5    40 Alissa Ballard       22 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:23 1:00:22  

    6    46 Katie Harshman       27 Wingina      VA 1:03:51 1:03:47  

    7    47 Laura Tovar          20 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:12 1:04:02  

    8    50 Jenna Holman         20 West Chester PA 1:06:06 1:06:02  

    9    54 Abby Retzlaff        21 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:22 1:07:13  

   10    62 Riley Kline          21 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:48 1:08:36  

   11    65 Lillo Brennyn        20 Lynchburg    VA 1:10:16 1:10:07  

   12    67 Yujin Chung          22 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:26 1:10:31  

   13    69 Jessi Bond           21 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:18 1:11:06  

   14    70 Brittany Meyers      21 Waldorf      MD 1:12:08 1:11:53  

   15    72 Sarah Fero           21 Lynchburg    VA 1:14:11 1:13:59  

   16    75 Lindsey Matson       21 Asheboro     NC 1:15:06 1:14:54  

   17    77 Megan Denbleyker     20 Lynchburg    VA 1:16:09 1:15:54  

   18    79 Elizabeth Magill     23 Lynchburg    VA 1:16:53 1:16:37  

   19    81 Anna Clark           20 Lynchburg    VA 1:17:21 1:17:11  

   20    87 Chelsey Johnston     22 Lynchburg    VA 1:19:41 1:19:30  

   21    88 Robin Friday         21 lynchburg    VA 1:22:53 1:22:38  

   22    89 Jacqui Wendland      23 Lynchburg    VA 1:22:53 1:22:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    16 Zane Harshman        33 Wingina      VA   52:28   52:26  

    2    31 Michael Brown        31 Lynchburg    VA   58:01   57:53  

    3    38 Jeremy Mink          37 Lynchburg    VA   58:58   58:52  

    4    41 Jess Manglicmot      35 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:35 1:00:27  

    5    48 Durham Mike          39 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:51 1:05:41  

    6    53 Joshua Frejosky      39 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:16 1:07:09  



    7    59 Craig Harner         39 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:27 1:08:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    56 Jennifer Epps        36 Haifax       VA 1:07:50 1:07:43  

    2    80 Kris Newman          35 Lynchburg    VA 1:26:52 1:16:51  

    3    84 Shelton Beth         33 Forest       VA 1:18:06 1:17:56  

    4    90 Reynolds Meegan      39 Rustburg     VA 1:26:53 1:26:39  

    5    92 Bond Kimberly        34 Forest       VA 1:41:03 1:40:54  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    11 Marshall Roberts     44 Lynchburg    VA   49:43   49:43  

    2    12 Stephens Mark        42 Evington     VA   50:40   50:39  

    3    20 Ken Wickert          45 Rustburg     VA   54:29   54:28  

    4    35 Paul Calland         48 Madison Heig VA   58:24   58:17  

    5    39 Alfonse Cestaro      40 Appomattox   VA 1:00:20 1:00:13  

    6    42 Dwayne Kaufman       42 Johnstown    PA 1:01:46 1:01:42  

    7    58 Robert Allen         43 Goode        VA 1:17:58 1:07:57  

    8    60 Gary Hudak           47 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:36 1:08:19  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    73 Stephanie Miear      41 Forest       VA 1:14:21 1:14:11  

    2    74 Mattie Howell        43 Farmville    VA 1:14:58 1:14:54  

    3    76 Jean Turner          44 Amherst      VA 1:15:53 1:15:45  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    52 Mark Landry          56 Appomattox   VA 1:06:16 1:06:05  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    64 Beverly Schreiber    51 Gladys       VA 1:09:06 1:08:54  

    2    86 Lisa Moore           51 Altavista    VA 1:19:38 1:19:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    49 Bill Hutter          61 Lynchburg    VA 1:06:03 1:05:48  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     

                       2014 Bald Mtn 10K Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                           April 26, 2014 8:00am 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Josh Stewart          539  22 M Lynchburg       VA   38:08   38:08  6:09  

    2 Miller Scott           37  23 M Millersville    MD   44:06   44:06  7:06  

    3 Samantha Schreiber    510  16 F Gladys          VA   46:09   46:09  7:26  

    4 Ryan Hepler           195  22 M Rich Patch      VA   46:58   46:58  7:34  

    5 Nicholas Barton         5  22 M Lynchburg       VA   47:12   47:12  7:36  

    6 Darrell Wargo         579  45 M Lynchburg       VA   47:12   47:12  7:36  

    7 Brent Mayne           385  19 M York            PA   47:23   47:22  7:38  

    8 Matthias Dailey        21  23 M Lynchburg       VA   47:46   47:44  7:41  

    9 Croushorn James        33  22 M Lynchburg       VA   47:52   47:52  7:43  

   10 Daniel Korn           269  18 M Forest          VA   48:00   47:57  7:43  

   11 Marshall Roberts       42  44 M Lynchburg       VA   49:43   49:43  8:00  

   12 Stephens Mark          28  42 M Evington        VA   50:40   50:39  8:09  

   13 Devante Lewis         319  21 M Louisbourg      VA   52:09   52:06  8:23  

   14 Andrew Schwartz       523  26 M Lynchburg       VA   52:21   52:18  8:26  

   15 Josiah Hale           130  19 M Lynchburg       VA   52:22   52:21  8:26  

   16 Zane Harshman         160  33 M Wingina         VA   52:28   52:26  8:27  

   17 David Clouse           19  19 M Lynchburg       VA   52:37   52:36  8:28  

   18 Jessica Hoff          196  22 F Lynchburg       VA   52:47   52:35  8:28  

   19 Elijah Smith          533  20 M Macungie        PA   53:26   53:07  8:33  

   20 Ken Wickert            43  45 M Rustburg        VA   54:29   54:28  8:46  

   21 Nicole Hawkins        177  18 F Lynchburg       VA   54:45   54:39  8:48  

   22 Hawkins Nathan         35  22 M Lynchburg       VA   54:48   54:42  8:49  

   23 Baraka Ntibonera      453  22 M Greensboro      NC   55:59   55:53  9:00  

   24 Abby Quigg            467  19 F Lynchburg       VA   56:20   56:15  9:04  

   25 Heather Whitehead     612  22 F Advance         NC   56:42   56:41  9:08  

   26 Jessica Parrish       455  25 F Lynchburg       VA   57:07   57:07  9:12  

   27 Joshua Dawson          22  13 M Halifax         VA   57:15   57:11  9:12  

   28 Nate Kearney          259  14 M Goode           VA   57:25   57:20  9:14  

   29 Hannah Quigg           41  16 F Lynchburg       VA   57:39   57:30  9:16  

   30 Jamerson Bryant        10  28 M Appomattox      VA   57:59   57:51  9:19  

   31 Michael Brown           9  31 M Lynchburg       VA   58:01   57:53  9:19  

   32 Hannah MacDonald      326  20 F Lynchburg       VA   58:02   57:59  9:20  

   33 Gwen Boda              48  17 F Lynchburg       VA   58:08   57:57  9:20  

   34 Jacob Huemoeller      221  21 M San Lorenzo     CA   58:10   58:07  9:22  

   35 Paul Calland           12  48 M Madison Heights VA   58:24   58:17  9:23  

   36 Jacob Gordon          121  20 M Forest          VA   58:44   58:40  9:27  

   37 Jessica Hugen         230  21 F Lynchburg       VA   58:51   58:49  9:28  

   38 Jeremy Mink           419  37 M Lynchburg       VA   58:58   58:52  9:29  

   39 Alfonse Cestaro        14  40 M Appomattox      VA 1:00:20 1:00:13  9:42  

   40 Jess Manglicmot       372  35 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:35 1:00:27  9:44  

   41 Dwayne Kaufman        248  42 M Johnstown       PA 1:01:46 1:01:42  9:56  

   42 Nace Dylan             29  22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:02:18 1:02:14 10:01  

   43 Josh Larkin           310  22 M Rustburg        VA 1:02:49 1:02:37 10:05  

   44 Nate Crookshank        20  21 M King George     VA 1:03:05 1:02:52 10:07  

   45 Katie Harshman        158  27 F Wingina         VA 1:03:51 1:03:47 10:16  

   46 Laura Tovar           562  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:04:12 1:04:02 10:19  

   47 Durham Mike            31  39 M Lynchburg       VA 1:05:51 1:05:41 10:35  

   48 Bill Hutter            38  61 M Lynchburg       VA 1:06:03 1:05:48 10:36  

   49 Jenna Holman           46  20 F West Chester    PA 1:06:06 1:06:02 10:38  



   50 Bryan Kadar            47  18 M Hamlin          NY 1:06:06 1:06:02 10:38  

   51 Mark Landry           272  56 M Appomattox      VA 1:06:16 1:06:05 10:38  

   52 Joshua Frejosky       106  39 M Lynchburg       VA 1:07:16 1:07:09 10:49  

   53 Aurora Frejosky        26  18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:21 1:07:15 10:50  

   54 Abby Retzlaff         482  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:22 1:07:13 10:49  

   55 Alissa Ballard          4  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:23 1:00:22  9:43  

   56 Jennifer Epps          24  36 F Haifax          VA 1:07:50 1:07:43 10:54  

   57 Ben Bauserman           6  12 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:03 1:07:57 10:56  

   58 Craig Harner          138  39 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:27 1:08:11 10:59  

   59 Gary Hudak             39  47 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:36 1:08:19 11:00  

   60 Riley Kline           264  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:08:48 1:08:36 11:03  

   61 Gurreri Christopher    27  22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:48 1:08:35 11:03  

   62 Elaine Maddy          364  45 F Rustburg        VA 1:08:59 1:08:51 11:05  

   63 Beverly Schreiber     488  51 F Gladys          VA 1:09:06 1:08:54 11:06  

   64 Lillo Brennyn          32  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:10:16 1:10:07 11:17  

   65 Peter Snyder          538  23 M Lynchburg       VA 1:11:18 1:11:06 11:27  

   66 Jessi Bond              8  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:11:18 1:11:06 11:27  

   67 Brittany Meyers       387  21 F Waldorf         MD 1:12:08 1:11:53 11:34  

   68 Michael Clerkin        18  22 M Brandywine      MD 1:12:11 1:11:56 11:35  

   69 Sarah Fero             25  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:14:11 1:13:59 11:55  

   70 Stephanie Miear       388  41 F Forest          VA 1:14:21 1:14:11 11:57  

   71 Mattie Howell         200  43 F Farmville       VA 1:14:58 1:14:54 12:04  

   72 Lindsey Matson        383  21 F Asheboro        NC 1:15:06 1:14:54 12:04  

   73 Phillip Lee            49  24 M Durham          NC 1:15:07 1:10:13 11:18  

   74 Yujin Chung            16  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:26 1:10:31 11:21  

   75 Jean Turner           569  44 F Amherst         VA 1:15:53 1:15:45 12:12  

   76 Megan Denbleyker       23  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:16:09 1:15:54 12:13  

   77 Rebecca Schreiber     507  18 F Gladys          VA 1:16:37 1:16:26 12:18  

   78 Elizabeth Magill      366  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:16:53 1:16:37 12:20  

   79 Anna Clark             17  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:17:21 1:17:11 12:26  

   80 William Hurley        232  19 M Lynchburg       VA 1:17:29 1:17:18 12:27  

   81 Robert Allen            2  43 M Goode           VA 1:17:58 1:07:57 10:57  

   82 Drew Taylor           561  27 M Lynchburg       VA 1:18:01 1:17:49 12:32  

   83 Shelton Beth           36  33 F Forest          VA 1:18:06 1:17:56 12:33  

   84 Lisa Moore             45  51 F Altavista       VA 1:19:38 1:19:24 12:47  

   85 Chelsey Johnston      247  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:19:41 1:19:30 12:48  

   86 Jacqui Wendland        44  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:22:53 1:22:38 13:18  

   87 Robin Friday          111  21 F lynchburg       VA 1:22:53 1:22:38 13:18  

   88 Hyunkoo Chung          15  24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:23:04 1:18:09 12:35  

   89 Kris Newman           450  35 F Lynchburg       VA 1:26:52 1:16:51 12:23  

   90 Reynolds Meegan        30  39 F Rustburg        VA 1:26:53 1:26:39 13:57  

   91 Ashley Miller         418  19 F Orange Park     FL 1:33:10 1:27:09 14:02  

   92 Bond Kimberly          34  34 F Forest          VA 1:41:03 1:40:54 16:15  

 

Results Produced By:  Riverside Runners, Inc. ||  riversiderunners.com 

 


